
2023 UK RETAIL PRICE LIST

total facial cleanser
total anti-aging serum with VT®
total pure hyaluronic⁶ filler
total microderm exfoliator
total repair crème
total retinol-A crème
total eye lift crème
total resurfacing masque
total overnight retinol masque

hydrating facial cleanser
hydrating anti-aging serum
hydrating anti-aging serum DELUXE 
hydrating ACE serum 
hydrating facial oil
hydrating repair crème 
hydrating intense moisturizer
hydrating eye recovery gel
hydrating enzyme masque
hydrating overnight masque
hydrating hand and body lotion
hydrating water burst 
hydrating facial mist 

balancing facial cleanser 
balancing anti-oxidant serum
balancing gel polisher
balancing bio-peptide crème
balancing eye lift gel
balancing gel masque
balancing lip enhancement complex 
balancing sheer pink lip enhancement complex

stem cell facial cleanser 
stem cell serum with VT® 
stem cell crème with VT®
stem cell eye crème with VT®
stem cell masque with VT®
stem cell contour crème 
stem cell wrinkle smoother
stem cell neck lift with VT® 

clarifying gel cleanser
restoring serum oil free 
mattifying moisturizer for oily skin
clarifying repair crème (discovery size)
clarifying repair crème
clarifying lotion 
clarifying salicylic masque 
clarifying blemish gel
salicylic clarifying salicylic tonic 
salicylic clarifying pads 

intense brightening exfoliating cleanser 
intense brightening serum with VT®
intense facial illuminator
intense brightening exfoliating powder
intense brightening crème with VT®
intense brightening eye crème with VT® 
intense brightening body lotion with VT®

CELL.U.LIFT® firming body lotion 
rejuvenating body lotion 
exfoliating body scrub 

IBEAUTY brow & lash enhancement serum
I BEAUTY NO. 101 flawless foundation brush
I BEAUTY refreshing facial wipes 
I CONCEAL flawless foundation porcelain 
I CONCEAL flawless foundation natural 
I CONCEAL flawless foundation beige 
I CONCEAL flawless foundation suede 
I CONCEAL flawless foundation toffee 
I CONCEAL flawless foundation deep honey
I CONCEAL flawless foundation mahogany

AGELESS | AGE INTERVENTION 

VITAL C | VITAMIN POWER 

ORMEDIC | ORGANIC INGREDIENTS, CLINCAL EFFECTIVENESS

the MAX | ADVANCED AGE-DEFYING

CLEAR CELL  | CLEAN SKIN, HEALTHY SKIN

ILUMA  | PROFESSIONAL SKIN TONE SOLUTIONS

I BEAUTY  | FLAWLESS FOUNDATION

BODY SPA | BODY REJUVENATION

PREVENTION + | DAILY PROTECTOR

£37.00
£107.00
£101.00
£41.00
£106.00
£106.00
£63.00
£56.00
£101.00

177ml
50ml
100ml
30ml
30ml
57g
50ml
15ml
57g
57g
170g
59ml
68ml

£37.00
£98.00
£151.00
£96.00
£77.00
£105.00
£95.00
£63.00
£55.00
£80.00
£53.00
£59.00
£44.00

£37.00
£68.00
£45.00
£87.00
£62.00
£45.00
£28.00
£28.00

177ml
30ml
91g
57g
15ml
59ml
7g
7g

118ml
30ml
48ml
15ml
59ml
50ml
15ml
59ml

£42.00
£152.00
£149.00
£87.00
£59.00
£128.00
£92.00
£116.00

177ml
28g
57g
28g
48g
60ml
57g
14g
118ml
60 pack

£37.00
£68.00
£83.00
£33.00
£64.00
£59.00
£50.00
£35.00
£44.00
£46.00

£40.00
£78.00
£75.00
£53.00
£129.00
£86.00
£79.00

113g
27ml
30ml
43g
48g
15ml
170g

firming transformation masque 
purifying probiotic masque 
hydrating hydrogel sheet mask 

sun serum SPF 30
sun serum tinted SPF 30
clear solar gel PF 30
daily perfecting primer SPF 50
daily hydrating moisturizer SPF 30 
daily matte moisturizer SPF 32
daily tinted moisturizer SPF 30 
daily ultimate protection moisturizer SPF 50

£55.00
£55.00
£58.00
£59.00
£59.00
£59.00
£59.00
£59.00

42.5g
42.5g
42.5g
28g
91g
91g
91g
91g

£121.00
£53.00
£43.00

142g
170g
113.4g

£61.00
£48.00
£17.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00

4ml
1 brush
30 pack
28g
28g
28g
28g
28g
28g
28g

177ml
50ml
30ml
42g
56.7g
28.4g
15ml
57g
48g

I MASK | ULTIMATE YOUTHFUL APPEARANCE

57g
57g
5 pack

£66.00
£56.00
£45.00

BIOME+ NURTURING | COMFORTING | BRIGHTENING

cleansing comfort balm
dew bright serum
smoothing cloud crème

£45.00
£80.00
£84.00

118ml
30ml
50g


