

2023 UK RETAIL PRICE LIST

AGELESS | AGE INTERVENTION

177ml	£37.00
50ml	£107.00
30ml	£101.00
42g	£41.00
56.7g	£106.00
28.4g	£106.00
15ml	£63.00
57g	£56.00
48g	£101.00
	30ml 42g 56.7g 28.4g 15ml 57g

VITAL C | VITAMIN POWER

	177	£37.00
hydrating facial cleanser	177ml	
hydrating anti-aging serum	50ml	£98.00
hydrating anti-aging serum DELUXE	100ml	£151.00
hydrating ACE serum	30ml	£96.00
hydrating facial oil	30ml	£77.00
hydrating repair crème	57g	£105.00
hydrating intense moisturizer	50ml	£95.00
hydrating eye recovery gel	15ml	£63.00
hydrating enzyme masque	57g	£55.00
hydrating overnight masque	57g	£80.00
hydrating hand and body lotion	170g	£53.00
hydrating water burst	59ml	£59.00
hydrating facial mist	68ml	£44.00

BIOME+ NURTURING | COMFORTING | BRIGHTENING

cleansing comfort balm	118ml	£45.00
dew bright serum	30ml	£80.00
smoothing cloud crème	50g	£84.00
ORMEDIC ORGANIC INGREDIENTS, CLINCAL	EFFECTIV	/ENESS
balancing facial cleanser	177ml	£37.00
balancing anti-oxidant serum	30ml	£68.00
balancing gel polisher	91g	£45.00
balancing bio-peptide crème	57g	£87.00
balancing eye lift gel	15ml	£62.00
balancing gel masque	59ml	£45.00
balancing lip enhancement complex	7g	£28.00
balancing sheer pink lip enhancement complex	7g	£28.00

the MAX | ADVANCED AGE-DEFYING

CLEAR CELL | CLEAN SKIN, HEALTHY SKIN

clarifying gel cleanser	177ml	£37.00
restoring serum oil free	28g	£68.00
mattifying moisturizer for oily skin	57g	£83.00
clarifying repair crème (discovery size)	28g	£33.00
clarifying repair crème	48g	£64.00
clarifying lotion	60ml	£59.00
clarifying salicylic masque	57g	£50.00
clarifying blemish gel	14g	£35.00
clarifying blemish gel	14g	£35.00
salicylic clarifying salicylic tonic	118ml	£44.00
salicylic clarifying pads	60 pack	£46.00

ILUMA | PROFESSIONAL SKIN TONE SOLUTIONS

intense brightening exfoliating cleanser	113g	£40.00
intense brightening serum with VT®	27ml	£78.00
intense facial illuminator	30ml	£75.00
intense brightening exfoliating powder	43g	£53.00
intense brightening crème with VT®	48g	£129.00
intense brightening eye crème with VT®	15ml	£86.00
intense brightening body lotion with VT®	170g	£79.00

PREVENTION + | DAILY PROTECTOR

sun serum SPF 30	42.5g	£55.00
sun serum tinted SPF 30	42.5g	£55.00
clear solar gel PF 30	42.5g	£58.00
daily perfecting primer SPF 50	28g	£59.00
daily hydrating moisturizer SPF 30	91g	£59.00
daily matte moisturizer SPF 32	91g	£59.00
daily tinted moisturizer SPF 30	91g	£59.00
daily ultimate protection moisturizer SPF 50	91g	£59.00

I MASK | ULTIMATE YOUTHFUL APPEARANCE

firming transformation masque purifying probiotic masque hydrating hydrogel sheet mask	57g 57g 5 pack	£66.00 £56.00 £45.00
BODY SPA BODY REJUVENATION		
CELL.U.LIFT® firming body lotion rejuvenating body lotion exfoliating body scrub	142g 170g 113.4g	£121.00 £53.00 £43.00
I BEAUTY FLAWLESS FOUNDATION		
IBEAUTY brow & lash enhancement serum I BEAUTY NO. 101 flawless foundation brush I BEAUTY refreshing facial wipes I CONCEAL flawless foundation porcelain I CONCEAL flawless foundation natural I CONCEAL flawless foundation beige I CONCEAL flawless foundation suede I CONCEAL flawless foundation toffee I CONCEAL flawless foundation deep honey I CONCEAL flawless foundation mahogany	4ml 1 brush 30 pack 28g 28g 28g 28g 28g 28g 28g 28g	£61.00 £48.00 £17.00 £54.00 £54.00 £54.00 £54.00 £54.00 £54.00